
Match Recording Sheet - Billiards

Competition Kenilworth Trophy Referee Chris Hudson

Round Final Minutes / Points 90 Minutes Marker Alan Batchelder

Date 28thMay 2024 Start Time 7:45 Recorder Alan Batchelder

Player Name - Spot Steve Mill Player Name - Plain Dave Simmonds

# Visit Details Bk F Total Visit Details Bk F Total

1 0 0 2 2 2

2 0, 0 0 0, 2 2 4 6

4 0, 0 0 0, 2 3 5 11

6 0, 3 3 6 6 0, 3 2 5 16

8 0, 3 3 9 0, 2 3 5 21

10 2 2 11 2 2 3 7 28

11 3 3 14 0 28

12 0, 0 14 0, (2 2 3) 7 35

14 0 14 3 (2 3) 8 43

15 2 3 3 3 3 14 28 0 43

16 2 2 4 32 2 2 45

17 D M 32 3 3 3 3 12 2 59

18 3 2 5 37 0 59

19 3 3 40 3 3 62

20 2 2 4 44 2 2 64

21 3 2 (2 2) 9 53 3 3 67

22 3 2 2 2 9 62 0 67

23 0 62 2 2 69

24 0, 0, 0, 2 2 64 0, 0, 0, 2 2 71

28 0 64 3 3 74

29 3 2 2 2 9 73 3 3 3 9 83

30 2 2 75 3 3 86

31 0 75 (3 2) 2 7 93



Leamington & District Billiards & Snooker Association
Match Recording Continuation Sheet - Billiards

Competition Kenilworth Trophy Round Final Date 28thMay 2024

Player Name - Spot Steve Mill Player Name - Plain Dave Simmonds

# Visit Details Bk F Total Visit Details Bk F Total

32 2 2 77 2 2 2 6 99

33 0, 3 3 3 2 11 88 0, D 2 2 4 103

35 0 88 2 3 5 108

36 2 2 2 6 94 0 108

37 3 3 6 100 3 3 111

38 0 100 3 2 2 7 118

39 3 3 103 3 3 121

40 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 18 121 3 3 3 2 11 132

41 2 2 123 0 132

42 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 18 141 (3 3) 2 8 140

43 2 2 4 145 3 2 3 2 3 13 153

44 3 2 5 150 0 153

45 3 2 5 155 2 2 155

46 2 2 4 159 0 155

47 0 159 3 2 3 8 163

48 0 159 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 20 183

49 2 2 161 2 3 5 188

50 0 161 3 3 3 3 3 15 203

51 0, 0, 2 2 163 0, 0, 2 2 4 207

54 0, 0, 0 163 0, 0, 2 2 209

57 D 0 163 2 3 5 214

58 0 163 2 2 216

59 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 (3 3) 2 2 31 194 3 2 3 2 3 13 229

60 0 194 2 3 2 3 3 13 242



An average score per visit can be calculated by
taking the Total points less Fouls divided by
number of visits = (Total - F) / #

Player’s Name Average

Dave Simmonds 4.03

Steve Mill 3.23

Key for the Visit Details; ( ) Multiple scores.

0 No score during a visit to the table. FMD Foul, Miss, or Double-baulk.

3 Pot Red - underlined if potted off the spot. Details for the other columns;

3 In-off Red. # The number of each ‘scoring’ Break.

2 Opponent’s cue ball potted. Bk The total Break score.

2 In-off opponent’s cue ball. F A 2 for an opponent’s Foul or Miss in this visit.

2 Cannon Total The aggregate of the Break scores.


